
 Peru Study Seminar
 (Proposed)
 

 Itinerary
 
 Friday, November 9 Depart Washington, D.C. for Lima, Peru.
 
 Saturday, November 10 Arrive early morning in Lima and visit American School.
 
 Sunday, November 11 Visit colonial part of Lima including cathedral, catacombs,

palace, and Miraflores.  Stop at Indian Market.
 
 Monday, November 12 Lima to Cusco in early morning and visit Pisac market.  Visit

and spend the night in the Sacred Valley.
 
 Tuesday, November 13 Train to Machu Picchu from Ollantaytambo.  Spend the night

at Machu Picchu or at Aguas Calientes.
 
 Wednesday, November 14 Spend day at Machu Picchu.  Train to Cusco in the afternoon.
 
 Thursday, November 15 Visit Cusco and surrounding attractions.
 
 Friday, November 16 Fly to Porto Moldonado and on to the rain forest at

Tombopata.
 
 Saturday, November 17 Rain forest at Tambopata.
 
 Sunday, November 18 Tambopata to Lima.
 
 Monday, November 19 Lima (free time)
 
Tuesday, November 20 Return to Washington, D.C.


